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3362059 LARUE Grégory CG JG 08/07/97 3.43.005 TSBE 503  3x40 91 92 81 92 90 94 92 96 88 72 90 85 1063

3102063 GOUBIER Audrey D1 D 18/10/90 11.34.078 AT Agde 502 3x20 91 91 96 95 88 85 546

82479125 CAVALLI Imène D1 D 23/09/79 18.13.311 GTS 502 3x20 80 87 85 90 83 65 490

3324003 LATIL Marine CF JF 19/12/96 9.83.164 ST Toulon 502 3x20 91 90 97 96 92 89 555

3472194 DAYDE Chloé CF JF 14/04/97 19.31.022 38STM 502 3x20 76 82 90 94 79 73 494

3102063 GOUBIER Audrey D1 D 18/10/90 11.34.078 ATAgde 501 60  couché 91 97 93 98 96 97 572

32982469 BENEJEAN Catherine D2 D 25/01/62 11.66.052 Saleilles 501 60  couché 94 91 93 95 96 98 567

3485287 PAUC Mélanie D1 D 17/02:1990 18.13.311 GTS 501 60  couché 93 95 92 96 97 94 567

82479125 CAVALLI Imène D1 D 23/09/79 18.13.311 GTS 501 60  couché 90 87 94 97 97 91 556

3324003 LATIL Marine CF JF 19/12/96 9.83.164 ST Toulon 501 60 couché 96 95 99 97 97 94 578

3396629 MARQUES Clara CF JF 29/03/97 3.43.002 BRIOUDE 501 60  couché 94 94 92 97 95 96 568

3151279 SENEGAS Camille JF JF 13/07/93 11.34.007 STBéziers 501 60  couché 88 92 93 94 96 93 556

3436144 EVESQUE Laura CF JF 09/05/97 11.34.075 STMontpellier 501 60  couché 92 93 93 92 92 86 548

3472194 DAYDE Chloé CF JF 14/04/97 19.31.022 38STM 501 60  couché 93 84 93 90 92 91 543

998160 MULTNER Franck S2 S 23/09/65 11.34.075 STMontpellier 501 60  couché 97 95 97 97 97 95 578

3273429 EVESQUE Philippe S2 S 04/05/61 11.34.075 STMontpellier 501 60  couché 96 92 90 97 94 88 557

3457608 BERTHAUD Pascal S2 S 12/04/62 11.66.005 THUIR 501 60  couché 95 96 89 91 90 93 554

3221871 HATTON Xavier S2 S 30/06/69 7.28.320 Chuisnes 501 60  couché 96 90 89 85 93 89 542

2896735 SAINTOT Serge S2 S 30/01/56 18.13.202 CTS 501 60  couché 70 75 86 84 70 81 466

82429879 LATIL Guy S2 S 12/02/66 9.83.164 ST Toulon 501 60 couché 92 91 94 91 93 97 558

3226474 COSTE Jean Claude S3 S 01/10/47 18.13.202 CTS 501 60 couché 91 90 89 93 88 95 546

1075342 MORTELETTE Isabelle D1 D 23/03/77 19.81.005 TS LAGRAVOIS 104 C 10m 97 99 92 97 385

3102063 GOUBIER Audrey D1 D 18/10/90 11.34.078 ATAgde 104 C 10m 90 92 92 94 368

32982469 BENEJEAN Catherine D2 D 25/01/62 11.66.052 Saleilles 104 C 10m 89 83 91 90 353

3151279 SENEGAS Camille JF JF 13/07/93 11.34.007 STBéziers 104 C 10m 100 99 97 99 395

3324003 LATIL Marine CF JF 19/12/96 9.83.164 ST Toulon 104 C 10m 94 98 96 96 384

3396629 MARQUES Clara CF JF 29/03/97 3.43.002 BRIOUDE 104 C 10m 94 96 98 96 384

3436190 WATRELOT Gaelle CF JF 29/04/98 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 104 C 10m 95 96 93 97 381

3436144 EVESQUE Laura CF JF 09/05/97 11.34.075 STMontpellier 104 C 10m 93 94 96 97 380

82446335 KONIECZNY Pauline MF JF 28/03/00 11.11.096 STHV quillan 104 C 10m 78 81 82 77 318

3407225 MERCIER Thibaud CG JG 18/07/97 11.34.007 STBéziers 104 C 10m 94 89 95 94 97 92 561

3362059 LARUE Grégory CG JG 08/07/97 3.43.005 TSBE 104 C 10m 94 94 94 89 91 95 557

3366444 BIAUGEAUD Eric CG JG 11/07/97 9.06.004 USCagnes 104 C 10m 87 87 83 77 91 83 508

3433424 BONNEAU Alexis MG JG 15/04/99 2.24.106 STPN 104 C 10m 67 82 77 83 80 73 462

324346 GIBERT Gauthier S1 S 22/01/91 11.34.075 STMontpellier 104 C 10m 97 99 99 99 99 99 592

2744085 LANZA Eric S1 S 28/08/72 9.06.085 La Turbie 104 C 10m 94 96 97 94 96 93 570

2373605 LIERES Jean Philippe S1 S 09/02/80 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 104 C 10m 89 92 95 96 94 94 560

3226474 COSTE Jean Claude S3 S 01/10/47 18.13.202 CTS 104 C 10m 88 92 90 89 94 90 543

3462110 BIAUGEAUD Dominique S2 S 16/12/64 9.06.004 USCagnes 104 C 10m 77 85 85 87 80 88 502

2896735 SAINTOT Serge S2 S 30/01/56 18.13.202 CTS 104 C 10m 80 74 84 81 85 77 481

3102097 PESCAYRE Laurie D1 D 30/12/92 11.66.090 SCT St Cyprien 100 P 10m 95 93 97 96 381
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21885858 VALENTIN Patricia D2 D 23/12/57 11.30.113 S T Nimoise 100 P 10m 91 94 94 93 372

2776799 GANTOIS Charlotte D1 D 21/07/85 11.11.094 Narbonne 100 P 10m 95 91 92 89 367

3309381 LACOUR-HESIVERT Nadine D2 D 21/04/66 20.38.060 VOIRON 100 P 10m 92 90 91 92 365

898340 VARRIALE-BONARDI Cynthia D2 D 04/08/60 9.06.085 La Turbie 100 P 10m 89 89 92 93 363

3411240 SEUS Marion D1 D 14/11/85 2.64.059 St LONS 100 P 10m 87 89 93 93 362

3384577 FILOSSI Lise Aurore D1 D 15/02/71 3.12.002 ATCM 100 P 10m 89 88 88 87 352

3127106 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Pierrette D2 D 04/06/60 9.83.012 STS Le BEAUSSET 100 P 10m 85 83 88 91 347

82433069 TIXIER Catherine D3 D 04/10/48 18.13.202 Salon 100 P 10m 88 87 85 85 345

3217737 GREGOIRE Edith D3 D 03/03/49 11.34.007 STBéziers 100 P 10m 90 83 79 91 343

3122523 PENCREAC'H Dominique D2 D 09/10/62 18.13.202 CTS 100 P 10m 86 85 86 84 341

3433387 SEUS Maud D1 D 30/09/91 2.64.059 St LONS 100 P 10m 86 81 87 82 336

82496328 BEN Florence D2 D 07/01/67 11.11.094 Narbonne 100 P 10m 82 80 84 84 330

3337358 LORENTE Nadia D2 D 16/02:1960 11.34.091 Artemis 100 P 10m 83 79 77 80 319

3290703 BERLIAT Raphaelle CF JF 27/05/96 11.66.090 ST Cyprien 100 P 10m 88 91 90 96 365

3321074 BURON Justine CF JF 14/06/96 2.24.106 STPN 100 P 10m 88 90 92 90 360

3436240 LIROU Pauline JF JF 19/04/94 11.34.091 Artemis 100 P 10m 88 93 88 90 359

3395530 FAUCHER Clarisse CF JF 16/03/97 2.24.106 STPN 100 P 10m 86 92 87 89 354

3369569 SARDA Violaine JF JF 13/03/93 11.11.094 Narbonne 100 P 10m 89 90 87 88 354

3478813 VAL Alicia CF JF 03/03/96 11.34.007 STBéziers 100 P 10m 85 93 87 85 350

3361211 BURON Charlotte CF JF 12/07/98 2.24.106 STPN 100 P 10m 84 91 85 87 347

3435432 TEYCHENE Lauraine CF JF 22/08/98 11.11.094 Narbonne 100 P 10m 86 80 83 86 335

3362058 LARUE Laura CF JF 08/07/97 3.43.005 TSBE 100 P 10m 83 86 86 79 334

82456392 MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey CF JF 22/02/97 11.34.007 STBéziers 100 P 10m 83 79 82 89 333

3433425 FAUCHER Oriane JF JF 10/06/93 2.24.106 STPN 100 P 10m 82 86 82 78 328

3441747 RONCATO Jean Noel JG JG 27/06/95 19.31.200 TS Fenouillet 100 P 10m 95 94 90 95 92 93 559

3241019 TOUCANNE Nicolas JG JG 30/03/95 5.44.002 Escoublacaise 100 P 10m 90 92 93 92 89 94 550

3435191 MONTAILLE Matthieu CG JG 15/09/96 11.66.052 Saleilles 100 P 10m 93 88 85 92 89 93 540

3407197 SARDA Alexandre CG JG 02/11/96 11.11.094 Narbonne 100 P 10m 89 89 88 90 85 93 534

367484 JEREMENKO Boris S1 S 28/05/84 9.06.085 La Turbie 100 P 10m 98 96 94 95 95 99 577

3325647 BESSAGUET Clément S1 S 29/05/91 11.34.075 STMontpellier 100 P 10m 95 93 98 92 97 93 568

3177054 BERTHIER Marc S1 S 11/02/70 9.83.164 Toulon 100 P 10m 93 90 97 94 92 94 560

3167518 HESIVERT Laurent S2 S 15/06/64 20.38.060 VOIRON 100 P 10m 92 90 93 90 93 97 555

2392278 GIGONDAN Chritophe S1 S 30/08/70 11.30.113 S T Nimoise 100 P 10m 91 90 93 94 90 88 546

3424540 BUSSONE Régis S1 S 23/10/70 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 100 P 10m 95 93 90 90 89 88 545

82491604 CAVALLI Serge S1 S 19/05/76 18.13.311 GTS 100 P 10m 91 89 93 89 83 93 538

2376775 MORET Jacky S3 S 15/10/45 9.06.085 La Turbie 100 P 10m 95 85 86 88 93 90 537

82438628 ROSSO Jacques Olivier S1 S 14/11/68 9.83.012 STS Le BEAUSSET 100 P 10m 89 86 88 92 90 90 535

2700227 PEQUIGNOT Jean Paul S1 S 27/02/62 1134007 ST Béziers 100 P 10m 88 89 87 86 89 88 527

82491812 FARCE Fabien S1 S 10/11/71 9.83.012 STS Le BEAUSSET 100 P 10m 86 91 91 84 92 82 526

82474989 DOMINGUEZ Stéphane S1 S 18/03/71 11.34.016 Melgorienne 100 P 10m 88 85 86 94 85 87 525

82431855 BONNEAU Frédéric S1 S 2.24.106 STPN 100 P 10m 89 87 93 79 83 88 519

82501681 TONNELLIER Yann S1 S 05/09/77 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 100 P 10m 84 91 88 88 84 84 519
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82433070 TIXIER Bernard S3 S 07/03/49 18.13.202 Salon 100 P 10m 88 86 86 82 88 84 514

3123298 BERJAUD Serge S2 S 14/09/61 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 100 P 10m 87 79 85 84 90 85 510

3217858 PESCAYRE Daniel S2 S 02/08/62 11.66.090 SCT St Cyprien 100 P 10m 89 76 84 86 84 91 510

82451921 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Joel S2 S 25/04/58 9.83.012 STS Le BEAUSSET 100 P 10m 84 88 80 89 83 84 508

3308553 LLENSE Alain S2 S 08/11/65 11.66.052 Saleilles 100 P 10m 87 78 85 81 77 83 491

3337806 PALADEL Evelyne D2 D 20/04/61 11.30.113 SNT Nimes 252 P 25m 92 91 94 90 93 96 556

3102097 PESCAYRE Laurie D1 D 30/12/92 11.66.090 SCT St Cyprien 252 P 25m 92 93 93 94 88 88 548

21885858 VALENTIN Patricia D2 D 23/12/57 11.30.113 S T Nimoise 252 P 25m 92 94 90 92 88 85 541

3127106 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Pierrette D2 D 04/06/60 9.83.012 STS Le BEAUSSET 252 P 25m 83 92 90 85 89 81 520

3122523 PENCREAC'H Dominique D2 D 09/10/62 18.13.202 CTS 252 P 25m 80 91 84 88 87 84 514

3384577 FILOSSI Lise Aurore D1 D 15/02/71 3.12.002 ATCM 252 P 25m 92 88 81 89 71 86 507

2890885 JAMI Sophie D1 D 29/05/73 11.34.016 Melgorienne 252 P 25m 85 91 90 65 73 86 490

3411240 SEUS Marion D1 D 14/11/85 St LONS 252 P 25m 85 82 73 53 84 65 442

3290703 BERLIAT Raphaelle CF JF 27/05/96 11.66.090 ST Cyprien 252 P 25m 88 91 88 86 89 91 533

3321074 BURON Justine CF JF 14/06/96 2.24.106 STPN 252 P 25m 92 89 92 86 81 83 523

3362058 LARUE Laura CF JF 08/07/97 3.43.005 TSBE 252 P 25m 76 82 87 81 85 92 503

3442641 PANSU Laurie Cf JF 30/07/94 11.34.007 STBéziers 252 P 25m 91 82 92 76 73 86 500

3436240 LIROU Pauline JF JF 19/04/94 11.34.091 Artemis 252 P 25m 81 86 81 84 73 80 485

3435432 TEYCHENE Lauraine CF JF 22/08/98 11.11.094 Narbonne 252 P 25m 81 89 90 45 40 75 420

82456392 MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey CF JF 22/02/97 11.34.007 STBéziers 252 P 25m 61 67 76 76 52 44 376

3245915 CALMON Benoit JG JG 20/07/94 19.09.099 Pamiers 252 P 25m 91 93 83 99 95 98 559

3241019 TOUCANNE Nicolas JG JG 30/03/95 5.44.002 Escoublacaise 252 P 25m 89 91 92 95 96 95 558

3441747 RONCATO Jean Noel JG JG 27/06/95 19.31.200 TS Fenouillet 252 P 25m 88 90 92 97 97 91 555

3407197 SARDA Alexandre CG JG 02/11/96 11.11.094 Narbonne 252 P 25m 91 86 88 84 90 89 528

3401160 BEAUVAIS Aymeric CG JG 26/06/97 7.36.272 CHABRIS 252 P 25m 88 89 88 90 90 75 520

82491812 FARCE Fabien S1 S 10/11/71 9.83.012 STS Le BEAUSSET 252 P 25m 94 87 89 93 91 91 545

2700227 PEQUIGNOT Jean Paul S1 S 27/02/62 1134007 ST Béziers 252 P 25m 87 88 85 80 91 92 523

3273128 SAN NICOLAS Florent S2 S 26/05/57 11.34.007 ST Béziers 252 P 25m 86 87 88 78 90 87 516

82474989 DOMINGUEZ Stéphane S1 S 18/03/71 11.34.016 Melgorienne 252 P 25m 82 90 87 86 84 84 513

2892169 MARTINEZ Jésus S3 S 16/10/51 11.34.016 Melgorienne 252 P 25m 81 88 86 71 89 92 507

82451921 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Joel S2 S 25/04/58 9.83.012 STS Le BEAUSSET 252 P 25m 87 82 84 78 91 67 489

3457910 TACNET Christian S3 S 05/02/52 11.34.016 Melgorienne 252 P 25m 83 81 82 79 89 71 485

3273480 LIVYNS Jean S2 S 11/04/63 11.34.016 Melgorienne 252 P 25m 63 69 75 67 61 75 410

82458622 PUARD Michel S3 S 19/06/42 11.34.016 Melgorienne 252 P 25m 69 78 65 42 37 52 343

3127106 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Pierrette D2 D 04/06/60 9.83.012 STS Le BEAUSSET 500 P 50m 73 72 81 81 69 68 444

3297301 LAMOLLE Aurélien JG JG 26/01/195 18.13.090 AUBAGNE 500 P 50m 81 86 86 87 94 91 525

3401160 BEAUVAIS Aymeric CG JG 26/06/97 7.36.272 CHABRIS 500 P 50m 84 83 81 92 88 87 515

3435191 MONTAILLE Matthieu CG JG 15/09/96 11.66.052 Saleilles 500 P 50m 68 78 68 74 85 66 439

3273353 EGRETAUD Eric S1 S 05/11/68 11.34.075 ST Montpellier 500 P 50m 95 94 94 91 94 92 560

2392278 GIGONDAN Christophe S1 S 30/08/70 11.30.113 S T Nimoise 500 P 50m 87 87 81 86 87 81 509

82438628 ROSSO Jacques Olivier S1 S 14/11/68 9.83.012 STS Le BEAUSSET 500 P 50m 83 80 86 86 86 80 501

3177054 BERTHIER Marc S1 S 11/02/70 9.83.164 Toulon 500 P 50m 78 82 81 82 81 88 492
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3167518 HESIVERT Laurent S2 S 15/06/64 20.38.060 VOIRON 500 P 50m 85 67 75 78 82 90 477

3424540 BUSSONE Régis S1 S 23/10/70 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 500 P 50m 86 82 68 74 83 81 474

2621914 BOUR Philippe S3 S 02/01/50 11.66.005 THUIR 500 P 50m 69 81 72 78 84 81 465

3309381 LACOUR-HESIVERT Nadine D2 S 21/04/66 20.38.060 VOIRON 500 P 50m 72 77 68 72 75 78 442

3308553 LLENSE Alain S2 S 08/11/65 11.66.052 Saleilles 500 P 50m 69 60 63 66 74 55 387

3273353 EGRETEAU Eric S1 S 05/11/68 11.34.075 STM 251 P centrale 95 93 96 95 95 95 569

3217730 KHMIELNITZKY Pierre S3 S 10/02/50 11.34.007 STBéziers 251 P centrale 87 81 82 91 86 89 516

3384577 FILOSSI Lise Aurore D1 S 15/02/71 3.12.002 ATCM 251 P centrale 90 89 85 76 67 74 481

3362058 LARUE Laura CF JF 08/07/97 3.43.005 TSBE 253 P vitesse 74 78 55 80 78 49 414

3245915 CALMON Benoit JG JG 20/07/94 19.09.099 Pamiers 253 P vitesse 97 91 85 93 89 82 537

3241019 TOUCANNE Nicolas JG JG 30/03/95 5.44.002 Escoublacaise 253 P vitesse 90 86 83 90 90 95 534

3402302 POLO Vincent CG JG 21/06/97 18.13.311 GTS 253 P vitesse 95 84 73 95 71 83 501

3325647 BESSAGUET Clément S1 S 29/05/91 11.34.075 STMontpellier 253 P vitesse 97 98 95 99 97 94 580


